
 

 

 

 Minutes of the Planning Committee held on 2nd October  2019 
at Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane, Sompting 

 
                 

Minute   
 

   
 

     
1264 
 
1265 
 
1266 
 
 
1267 
 
1268 
 
1269 
 
 
1270 

  Meeting started at 12.05pm 
  
Attendance: Cllrs  Mear, Vimpany, Baxter   
 
Apologies: Cllr Boggis, Aulton, Thornton and Derham (reason approved). 
 
 
Declarations of Interest by Councillors on any of the agenda items below. None  
 
Request for DPI Dispensations: None 
  
Public participation:  None  
 
 
Minutes of last meeting 18th September  2019: These were agreed and signed. 

     
 
 
1271 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1272 
 
 
1273 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
AWDM/1458/19  12 Halewick Close: Construction of attached 3 bedroom 2 storey dwelling to west  
elevation and construction of 2 bedroom two storey detached dwelling in rear garden with access  
from Halewick Lane. 
 
The Council objects to this application as it is concerned that there is insufficient off street parking they 
 would prefer to see  revised plans to limit the impact on the on street parking provision.   (as per WSCC  
consultation 27th September 2019). 
 
It also considers it represents an unacceptable  intrusion  into the visual amenity of the neighbourhood.  
 
 
Date of next meeting – 16th  October 2019 

 
 
The meeting closed at 12.15pm. 
 
 
Signed  ………………………………..  Date ……………………   
Chairman Planning Committee 

    
    
    
     
  

 

   

Parish Clerk: 

Carol Stephenson  

Old School House 

Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane 

Sompting, West Sussex 

BN15 0BG 

Tel: 07813484857 

Email: clerk@sompting.org.uk 



    

    
 

    

 


