



Parish Clerk:
Carol Stephenson
Old School House
Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane
Sompting, West Sussex
BN15 0BG
Tel: 07813484857
Email: clerk@sompting.org.uk

Minutes of the Planning Committee held on 2nd October 2019 at Harriet Johnson Centre, Loose Lane, Sompting

Minute					
1264	Meeting started at 12.05pm				
1265	Attendance: Clirs Mear, Vimpany, Baxter				
1266	Apologies: Cllr Boggis, Aulton, Thornton and Derham (reason approved).				
1267	Declarations of Interest by Councillors on any of the agenda items below. None				
1268	Request for DPI Dispensations: None				
1269 Public participation: None					
1270	Minutes of last meeting 18th September 2019: These were agreed and signed.				
1271	AWDM/1458/19 12 Halewick Close : Construction of attached 3 bedroom 2 storey dwelling to west elevation and construction of 2 bedroom two storey detached dwelling in rear garden with access from Halewick Lane.				
	The Council objects to this application as it is concerned that there is insufficient off street parking they would prefer to see revised plans to limit the impact on the on street parking provision. (as per WSCC consultation 27 th September 2019).				
	It also considers it represents an unacceptable intrusion into the visual amenity of the neighbourhood.				
1272	Date of next meeting – 16 th October 2019				
1273	The meeting closed at 12.15pm.				
	Signed Date Chairman Planning Committee				